Position

Elementary Principal
Elementary Teacher
Math Coach
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Tosa Literacy Coach
Elementary Teacher
Psychologist

Dean Of Students
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Special Projects Tchr.
School Counselor
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Education Tchr.
Special Education Tchr.

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Speech Teachers
Resource Teacher

Secretary Il - School

Special Education Tchr.

Telecom Tech - School

Special Education Tchr.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Department

York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School

Total Wages

$130,545
$110,231
$110,221
$108,855
$108,252
$108,192
$107,851
$107,683
$107,428
$105,000
$100,009
$99,488
$99,409
$99,329
$99,324
$98,852
$97,660
$97,382
$96,302
$90,533
$89,923
$87,317
$86,881
$86,279
$80,421
$70,413
$65,567
$64,990
$63,866
$61,048

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,016
$31,881
$31,873
$40,662
$18,039
$31,491
$31,478
$40,982
$40,902
$39,962
$38,690
$39,060
$38,821
$39,019
$30,010
$39,554
$38,754
$38,701
$38,508
$28,568
$37,984
$27,918
$36,942
$27,804
$36,407
$34,167
$26,480
$33,267
$35,069
$23,555



Elementary Teacher

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Resource Teacher

Custodian |

Custodian |

Special Education Tchr.
Clerk Typist Il - School
Campus Security Officer

Resource Teacher

Aide - Rsp

Special Education Tchr.

Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc

Special Education Tchr.

Health Clerk
Aide - Sdc

Special Education Tchr.

Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc
Aide - Sdc

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School

$59,537
$56,811
$55,942
$54,955
$53,870
$50,389
$50,105
$49,717
$47,408
$38,060
$35,699
$35,233
$34,271
$33,940
$30,771
$30,265
$29,946
$29,944
$29,415
$28,906
$25,316
$23,995
$19,065
$16,791
$16,384
$16,208
$15,551
$15,426
$15,283
$15,164
$14,752
$14,370

$18,776
$24,752
$24,483
$23,075
$33,746
$33,039
$17,060
$33,037
$32,571
$20,029
$20,661
$13,177
$20,311
$19,653
$28,621
$19,497
$19,434
$19,495
$19,325
$19,225
$9,406
$18,298
$0
$5,644
$25,274
$1,614
$1,359
$0
$1,380
$0

$0

$0



Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Playground Supervisor
Sub Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Aide - Sdc

Sub Playground Supervisor
Sub Playground Supervisor
Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School

$13,913
$13,698
$13,146
$11,910
$8,826
$6,763
$6,261
$3,934
$3,895
$2,572
$2,543
$2,223
$1,650
$1,370

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,323
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,975



