Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Hawthorne	York School	\$130,545	\$35,016
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$110,231	\$31,881
Math Coach		Hawthorne	York School	\$110,221	\$31,873
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$108,855	\$40,662
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$108,252	\$18,039
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$108,192	\$31,491
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$107,851	\$31,478
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$107,683	\$40,982
Tosa Literacy Coach		Hawthorne	York School	\$107,428	\$40,902
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$105,000	\$39,962
Psychologist		Hawthorne	York School	\$100,009	\$38,690
Dean Of Students		Hawthorne	York School	\$99,488	\$39,060
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$99,409	\$38,821
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$99,329	\$39,019
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$99,324	\$30,010
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$98,852	\$39,554
Special Projects Tchr.		Hawthorne	York School	\$97,660	\$38,754
School Counselor		Hawthorne	York School	\$97,382	\$38,701
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$96,302	\$38,508
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$90,533	\$28,568
Special Education Tchr.		Hawthorne	York School	\$89,923	\$37,984
Special Education Tchr.		Hawthorne	York School	\$87,317	\$27,918
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$86,881	\$36,942
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$86,279	\$27,804
Speech Teachers		Hawthorne	York School	\$80,421	\$36,407
Resource Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$70,413	\$34,167
Secretary II - School		Hawthorne	York School	\$65,567	\$26,480
Special Education Tchr.		Hawthorne	York School	\$64,990	\$33,267
Telecom Tech - School		Hawthorne	York School	\$63,866	\$35,069
Special Education Tchr.		Hawthorne	York School	\$61,048	\$23,555

Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$14,370	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$14,752	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$15,164	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$15,283	\$1,380
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$15,426	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$15,551	\$1,359
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$16,208	\$1,614
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$16,384	\$25,274
Special Education Tchr.	Hawthorne	York School	\$16,791	\$5,644
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$19,065	\$0
Health Clerk	Hawthorne	York School	\$23,995	\$18,298
Special Education Tchr.	Hawthorne	York School	\$25,316	\$9,406
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$28,906	\$19,225
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$29,415	\$19,325
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$29,944	\$19,495
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$29,946	\$19,434
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$30,265	\$19,497
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$30,771	\$28,621
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$33,940	\$19,653
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$34,271	\$20,311
Special Education Tchr.	Hawthorne	York School	\$35,233	\$13,177
Aide - Rsp	Hawthorne	York School	\$35,699	\$20,661
Resource Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$38,060	\$20,029
Campus Security Officer	Hawthorne	York School	\$47,408	\$32,571
Clerk Typist II - School	Hawthorne	York School	\$49,717	\$33,037
Special Education Tchr.	Hawthorne	York School	\$50,105	\$17,060
Custodian I	Hawthorne	York School	\$50,389	\$33,039
Custodian I	Hawthorne	York School	\$53,870	\$33,746
Resource Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$54,955	\$23,075
Custodian I	Hawthorne	York School	\$55,942	\$24,483
Custodian II	Hawthorne	York School	\$56,811	\$24,752
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$59,537	\$18,776

Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$13,913	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$13,698	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$13,146	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	York School	\$11,910	\$0
Sub Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	York School	\$8,826	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	York School	\$6,763	\$1,323
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	York School	\$6,261	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$3,934	\$0
Sub Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	York School	\$3,895	\$0
Sub Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	York School	\$2,572	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$2,543	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$2,223	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$1,650	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$1,370	\$1,975